3-5
6-8
6-8

9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
13-17
13-17
13-17
13-17
13-17
13-17
13-17
13-17
13-17
13-17
13-17
8-17
8-17
8-17
9-12

Mini Circus - 6 weeks

Circus Kids Fall

Circus Kids Winter

Circus Kids Full Term

Aerial Kids 1 - Fall

Aerial Kids 1- Winter

Aerial Kids 1 - Full Term

Aerial Kids 2 - Full Term

Kids Trapeze - Full Term

Kids Hoop - Full Term

Kids Silks - Full Term

Aerial Youth 1 - Fall

Aerial Youth 1 - Winter

Aerial Youth 1 - Full Term

Aerial Youth 2 - Full term

Youth Trapeze - Full term

Youth Hoop - Full Term

Youth Silks - Full Term

Youth Trapeze Advanced - Full Term
Youth Hoop Advanced - Full Term
Youth Silks Advanced - Full Term
Alternatice Apparatus - Full Term
Performance Company - Fall
Performance Company - Winter
Performance Company - Full Term
Foundations 9-12 - Full Term

2024/2025 Fee Chart

$180.00 $189.00 [
$555.00 $582.75
$855.00 $897.75
$1,400.00  $1,470.00
$555.00 $582.75
$855.00 $897.75
$1,400.00  $1,470.00
$1,400.00  $1,470.00
$1,400.00  $1,470.00
$1,400.00  $1,470.00
$1,400.00  $1,470.00
$555.00 $582.75
$855.00 $897.75
$1,400.00  $1,470.00
$1,400.00  $1,470.00
$1,400.00  $1,470.00
$1,400.00  $1,470.00
$1,400.00  $1,470.00
$1,400.00  $1,470.00
$1,400.00  $1,470.00
$1,400.00  $1,470.00
$1,400.00  $1,470.00
$675.00 $708.75
$950.00 $997.50
$1,500.00  $1,575.00
$550.00 $577.50

$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00

$477.75
$792.75
$1,365.00
$477.75
$792.75
$1,365.00
$1,365.00
$1,365.00
$1,365.00
$1,365.00
$477.75
$792.75
$1,365.00
$1,365.00
$1,365.00
$1,365.00
$1,365.00
$1,365.00
$1,365.00
$1,365.00
$1,365.00
$603.75
$892.50
$1,470.00
$472.50

$119.44
$132.13
$136.50
$119.44
$132.13
$136.50
$136.50
$136.50
$136.50
$136.50
$119.44
$132.13
$136.50
$136.50
$136.50
$136.50
$136.50
$136.50
$136.50
$136.50
$136.50
$150.94
$148.75
$147.00

$47.25
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OPEN GYM - monthly $60.00 | $63.00 O

ADULT Bungee Fitness - 6 week sessions $180.00 | $189.00

O




