2024/2025 Fee Chart												
AGE GROUP	CLASS NAME	FEE	TOTAL (INCLUDES GST)	MONTLY PAYMENT PLAN AVAILABLE	DEPOSIT	BALANCE	MONTLY FEE (AFTER DEPOSIT)	# PAYMENTS				
3-5	Mini Circus - 6 weeks	\$180.00	\$189.00									
6-8	Circus Kids Fall	\$555.00	\$582.75	\checkmark	\$105.00	\$477.75	\$119.44	4				
6-8	Circus Kids Winter	\$855.00	\$897.75	\checkmark	\$105.00	\$792.75	\$132.13	6				
6-8	Circus Kids Full Term	\$1,400.00	\$1,470.00	\checkmark	\$105.00	\$1,365.00	\$136.50	10				
9-12	Aerial Kids 1 - Fall	\$555.00	\$582.75		\$105.00	\$477.75	\$119.44	4				
9-12	Aerial Kids 1- Winter	\$855.00	\$897.75	\checkmark	\$105.00	\$792.75	\$132.13	6				
9-12	Aerial Kids 1 - Full Term	\$1,400.00	\$1,470.00		\$105.00	\$1,365.00	\$136.50	10				
9-12	Aerial Kids 2 - Full Term	\$1,400.00	\$1,470.00	\checkmark	\$105.00	\$1,365.00	\$136.50	10				
9-12	Kids Trapeze - Full Term	\$1,400.00	\$1,470.00	\checkmark	\$105.00	\$1,365.00	\$136.50	10				
9-12	Kids Hoop - Full Term	\$1,400.00	\$1,470.00	\checkmark	\$105.00	\$1,365.00	\$136.50	10				
9-12	Kids Silks - Full Term	\$1,400.00	\$1,470.00	\checkmark	\$105.00	\$1,365.00	\$136.50	10				
13-17	Aerial Youth 1 - Fall	\$555.00	\$582.75	\checkmark	\$105.00	\$477.75	\$119.44	4				
13-17	Aerial Youth 1 - Winter	\$855.00	\$897.75	\checkmark	\$105.00	\$792.75	\$132.13	6				
13-17	Aerial Youth 1 - Full Term	\$1,400.00	\$1,470.00	\checkmark	\$105.00	\$1,365.00	\$136.50	10				
13-17	Aerial Youth 2 - Full term	\$1,400.00	\$1,470.00		\$105.00	\$1,365.00	\$136.50	10				
13-17	Youth Trapeze - Full term	\$1,400.00	\$1,470.00	\checkmark	\$105.00	\$1,365.00	\$136.50	10				
13-17	Youth Hoop - Full Term	\$1,400.00	\$1,470.00	\checkmark	\$105.00	\$1,365.00	\$136.50	10				
13-17	Youth Silks - Full Term	\$1,400.00	\$1,470.00	\checkmark	\$105.00	\$1,365.00	\$136.50	10				
13-17	Youth Trapeze Advanced - Full Term	\$1,400.00	\$1,470.00		\$105.00	\$1,365.00	\$136.50	10				
13-17	Youth Hoop Advanced - Full Term	\$1,400.00	\$1,470.00	\checkmark	\$105.00	\$1,365.00	\$136.50	10				
13-17	Youth Silks Advanced - Full Term	\$1,400.00	\$1,470.00		\$105.00	\$1,365.00	\$136.50	10				
13-17	Alternatice Apparatus - Full Term	\$1,400.00	\$1,470.00	\checkmark	\$105.00	\$1,365.00	\$136.50	10				
8-17	Performance Company - Fall	\$675.00	\$708.75		\$105.00	\$603.75	\$150.94	4				
8-17	Performance Company - Winter	\$950.00	\$997.50	\checkmark	\$105.00	\$892.50	\$148.75	6				
8-17	Performance Company - Full Term	\$1,500.00	\$1,575.00		\$105.00	\$1,470.00	\$147.00	10				
9-12	Foundations 9-12 - Full Term	\$550.00	\$577.50	\checkmark	\$105.00	\$472.50	\$47.25	10				

13-17	Foundations 13-17 - Full Term	\$550.00	\$577.50	\checkmark	\$105.00	\$472.50	\$47.25	10
9+	OPEN GYM - monthly	\$60.00	\$63.00					
ADULT	Aerial Foundations - 6 week sessions	\$180.00	\$189.00					
ADULT	Bungee Fitness - 6 week sessions	\$180.00	\$189.00					